

COUNTIE(S): WASHINGTON

TABULATION OF BIDS

CONTRACT ID : 019335.00
=====

COMPLETION DATE : 10/06/12

PROJECT(S): 019335.00

LOCATION(S): STEUBEN, STRUT REHABILITATION RLMI221.63TE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

A TRUE COPY : _____

TITLE : _____

ATTEST : _____

CONTRACT DESCRIPTION : STEUBEN, STRUT REHABILITATION. STRUT REHABILITATION PLUS

NOTARY PUBLIC

RANK				VENDOR NO./NAME				TOTAL BID		% OVER LOW BID			
1	000282	BOWMAN CONSTRUCTORS						\$	162,000.00	100.0000%			
2	001968	CULVERT REHABILITATION SERVICES, LLC						\$	171,328.20	105.7581%			
3	000118	STETSON & WATSON, J. V.						\$	176,490.00	108.9444%			
4	000164	CPM CONSTRUCTORS						\$	189,566.00	117.0160%			
=====													
				(1) 000282 BOWMAN CONSTRUCTORS		(2) 001968 CULVERT REHABILITATION SERVI		(3) 000118 STETSON & WATSON, J. V.					
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT				QUANTITY		UNIT PRICE		AMOUNT		UNIT PRICE		AMOUNT	
ITEM DESCRIPTION													
-----+-----+-----+-----													
SECTION 0001 REHABILITATION ITEMS													
0010 203.25				100.000	CY	20.00000	2000.00	10.00000	1000.00	5.00000	500.00		
GRANULAR BORROW													
0020 509.201				140.000	LF	850.00000	119000.00	405.00000	56700.00	940.00000	131600.00		
CULVERT SLIPLINING													
0030 511.07					LUMP	6000.00000	6000.00	35429.00000	35429.00	5000.00000	5000.00		
COFFERDAM: INLET													
0040 511.07					LUMP	6000.00000	6000.00	17391.50000	17391.50	5000.00000	5000.00		
COFFERDAM: OUTLET													
0050 606.363				225.000	LF	10.00000	2250.00	5.04000	1134.00	5.00000	1125.00		
GUARDRAIL REMOVE AND DISPOSE													
0060 610.08				30.000	CY	40.00000	1200.00	59.04000	1771.20	100.00000	3000.00		
PLAIN RIPRAP													
0070 618.1401				10.000	UN	50.00000	500.00	40.00000	400.00	100.00000	1000.00		
SEEDING METHOD NUMBER 2 - PLAN QUANTITY													
0080 619.1201				10.000	UN	50.00000	500.00	20.00000	200.00	100.00000	1000.00		
MULCH - PLAN QUANTITY													
0090 620.58				32.000	SY	30.00000	960.00	3.50000	112.00	10.00000	320.00		
EROSION CONTROL GEOTEXTILE													
0100 629.05				10.000	HR	35.00000	350.00	53.00000	530.00	50.00000	500.00		
HAND LABOR, STRAIGHT TIME													
0110 631.12				10.000	HR	150.00000	1500.00	60.00000	600.00	125.00000	1250.00		
ALL PURPOSE EXCAVATOR (INCLUDING OPERATOR)													

COUNTIE(S): WASHINGTON

TABULATION OF BIDS

CONTRACT ID : 019335.00
=====

			(1) 000282		(2) 001968		(3) 000118	
			BOWMAN CONSTRUCTORS		CULVERT REHABILITATION SERVI		STETSON & WATSON, J. V.	
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	QUANTITY		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
ITEM DESCRIPTION								
0120 631.172	10.000	HR	100.00000	1000.00	55.00000	550.00	75.00000	750.00
TRUCK - LARGE (INCLUDING OPERATOR)								
0130 652.33	10.000	EA	50.00000	500.00	60.00000	600.00	75.00000	750.00
DRUM								
0140 652.34	25.000	EA	30.00000	750.00	20.00000	500.00	20.00000	500.00
CONE								
0150 652.35	188.000	SF	10.00000	1880.00	13.50000	2538.00	20.00000	3760.00
CONSTRUCTION SIGNS								
0160 652.36	30.000	CD	75.00000	2250.00	55.75000	1672.50	25.00000	750.00
MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES								
0170 652.38	96.000	HR	35.00000	3360.00	25.00000	2400.00	16.00000	1536.00
FLAGGER								
0180 656.75		LUMP	2000.00000	2000.00	15303.00000	15303.00	500.00000	500.00
TEMPORARY SOIL EROSION AND WATER								
POLLUTION CONTROL								
0190 659.10		LUMP	10000.00000	10000.00	32497.00000	32497.00	17649.00000	17649.00
MOBILIZATION								
SECTION TOTALS			\$	162,000.00	\$	171,328.20	\$	176,490.00
CONTRACT TOTALS			\$	162,000.00	\$	171,328.20	\$	176,490.00

=====

			(4) 000164				
			CPM CONSTRUCTORS				
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT							
ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE
							AMOUNT
SECTION 0001 REHABILITATION ITEMS							
0010 203.25	100.000	CY	0.01000	1.00			
GRANULAR BORROW							
0020 509.201	140.000	LF	900.00000	126000.00			
CULVERT SLIPLINING							
0030 511.07		LUMP	20000.00000	20000.00			
COFFERDAM: INLET							
0040 511.07		LUMP	13500.00000	13500.00			
COFFERDAM: OUTLET							
0050 606.363	225.000	LF	7.00000	1575.00			
GUARDRAIL REMOVE AND DISPOSE							
0060 610.08	30.000	CY	83.00000	2490.00			
PLAIN RIPRAP							
0070 618.1401	10.000	UN	22.00000	220.00			
SEEDING METHOD NUMBER 2 - PLAN QUANTITY							
0080 619.1201	10.000	UN	13.00000	130.00			
MULCH - PLAN QUANTITY							
0090 620.58	32.000	SY	2.25000	72.00			
EROSION CONTROL GEOTEXTILE							
0100 629.05	10.000	HR	40.00000	400.00			
HAND LABOR, STRAIGHT TIME							
0110 631.12	10.000	HR	0.10000	1.00			
ALL PURPOSE EXCAVATOR (INCLUDING OPERATOR)							
0120 631.172	10.000	HR	0.10000	1.00			
TRUCK - LARGE (INCLUDING OPERATOR)							
0130 652.33	10.000	EA	0.10000	1.00			
DRUM							
0140 652.34	25.000	EA	30.00000	750.00			
CONE							
0150 652.35	188.000	SF	15.00000	2820.00			
CONSTRUCTION SIGNS							
0160 652.36	30.000	CD	0.20000	6.00			
MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES							
0170 652.38	96.000	HR	0.25000	24.00			
FLAGGER							
0180 656.75		LUMP	3175.00000	3175.00			
TEMPORARY SOIL EROSION AND WATER POLLUTION CONTROL							
0190 659.10		LUMP	18400.00000	18400.00			
MOBILIZATION							
SECTION TOTALS			\$	189,566.00	\$		\$
CONTRACT TOTALS			\$	189,566.00	\$	0.00	\$